Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Quiddington - (1143250) - Barnet Copthall SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.93
29.90
31.66
31.74
33.16
33.51
35.78
35.93
36.09
36.78
37.91
38.17
38.19
38.19
40.27
41.26
41.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.93
29.90
31.74
31.66
33.16

33.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

419
306
258
256
224
217
178
176
174
164
150
147
147
147

116
114

WA Pts

419
306
256
258
224
217

Round

F

Round

F

Date

16/01/22
11/06/17
12/06/16
03/07/16
21/11/15
14/06/15
22/02/15
11/01/15
14/12/14
11/01/15
23/03/14
26/01/14
11/05/14
29/06/14
08/12/13
12/05/13
23/06/13

Date

16/01/22
11/06/17
03/07/16
12/06/16
21/11/15
14/06/15

Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Winter Invitational Meet
Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Barnet Copthall Novices Meet

Barnet Copthall Club Champs

Barnet Copthall Novices Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships
Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Summer Sprints Meet

Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Winter Invitational Meet
Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Venue

Copthall
London
London
Barnet
Borehamwood
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Enfield
Hendon
Hendon
London
Barnet
Hendon

Hendon

Venue

Copthall
London
Barnet
London
Borehamwood

Barnet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.78
35.93
36.78
36.09
38.19
38.19
37.91
38.17
40.27
41.50
41.26

Copyright 2024

178
176
164
174
147
147
150
147
125
114

116

22/02/15
11/01/15
11/01/15
14/12/14
29/06/14
11/05/14
23/03/14
26/01/14
08/12/13
23/06/13
12/05/13

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Barnet Copthall Novices Meet

Barnet Copthall Novices Meet

Barnet Copthall Club Champs

Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet
Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships
Barnet Copthall SC Summer Sprints Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
London
Hendon
Enfield
Hendon
Barnet
Hendon

Hendon

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



