Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Quiddington - (1143250) - Barnet Copthall SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.93	419	F	16/01/22	Barnet Copthall SC Winter Invitational Meet	Copthall		4
29.90	306		11/06/17	Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Barnet Copt	3
31.66	258		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Barnet Copt	3
31.74	256		03/07/16	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
33.16	224	F	21/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Barnet Copt	3
33.51	217		14/06/15	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
35.78	178		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
35.93	176		11/01/15	Barnet Copthall Novices Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
36.09	174		14/12/14	Barnet Copthall Club Champs	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
36.78	164		11/01/15	Barnet Copthall Novices Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
37.91	150	F	23/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Barnet Copt	2
38.17	147		26/01/14	Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3
38.19	147		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3
38.19	147		29/06/14	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	London	Barnet Copt	3
40.27	125		08/12/13	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
41.26	116		12/05/13	Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3
41.50	114		23/06/13	Barnet Copthall SC Summer Sprints Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.93	419	F	16/01/22	Barnet Copthall SC Winter Invitational Meet	Copthall		4
29.90	306		11/06/17	Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Barnet Copt	3
31.74	256		03/07/16	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
31.66	258		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Barnet Copt	3
33.16	224	F	21/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Barnet Copt	3
33.51 Copyright 202	217 2 4		14/06/15	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.78	178		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
35.93	176		11/01/15	Barnet Copthall Novices Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
36.78	164		11/01/15	Barnet Copthall Novices Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
36.09	174		14/12/14	Barnet Copthall Club Champs	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
38.19	147		29/06/14	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	London	Barnet Copt	3
38.19	147		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3
37.91	150	F	23/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Barnet Copt	2
38.17	147		26/01/14	Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3
40.27	125		08/12/13	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
41.50	114		23/06/13	Barnet Copthall SC Summer Sprints Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3
41.26	116		12/05/13	Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS